



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 7365/2023 & CRL.M.A. 27458/2023

ADITYA JOHN@ADITYA EARNEST JOHNPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

M/S STAMBH IMPEX AND LOGISTICS LTD. AND ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. B. S. Chauhan, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **30.09.2024**

None appeared on behalf of the petitioner.

List on 11th December, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Rk/mk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any